  CY45-V2.1
Description:
The CY45-V2.1 is a super heterodyne
wireless receiving module. This module
adopts the RF wireless data
transmission receiving chip of French
brand, which is a high performance of

data decoding circuit, can easily achieve
the development of wireless products.
Order Information:
Model NO. Frequency
CY45-V2.1-315 315 MHz
CY45-V2.1-433.92 433.92 MHz
Features:
 High sensitivity: -114dBm;
 Frequency: 315M/433.92MHz (custom frequency is available)
 Low operation voltage: VCC= 1.8-5.5 V;
 Low Current: 5.0V @ 315MHz, 4.9mA; 5.0V @ 433.92MHz, 5.4mA;
 Operating Temperature：-20℃~+70℃, can work normally even in the harsh
environment temperature.
 Small Size of PCB: 23×7.5×5 MM;
Type:   ASK/OOK Super-Heterodyne Receiver Module
Model:  CY45-V2.1-XXX
  CY45-V2.1
 Good selectivity and stray radiation inhibition ability, it’s easy to go through the
international standard such as CE/FCC.
 The good radiation suppression ability, can work together with multiple receiving
modules without interfering with each other.
Application
 Remote gate controls
 Remote keyless entry
 Car alarm systems
 Wireless security systems
 Automation systems
 Remote control systems
Pin Description
Figure1 CY45-V2.1 Shape & Pins
Pin-out as showed in figure 1 above
Pin Name Pin Definition
ANT Antenna In
VDD Positive Power Supply